Wild Mountain Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER: HCP
MARK DUVALL Orange 12.79
RICHARD WOGENSEN Green 11.83

Bald Eagle Flyers

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
LANCE BROADBENT 14.84
PAUL CHAPIN 15.26
MARK DUVALL 12.80
ALl GARGARO 11.75
ERIC SONSTEGARD 14.36
RICHARD COLLEN 15.92
PATRICK REDING 26.16
MARK STANKEY
SCORE 6 Skiers 29
7 Skiers 32
8 Skiers 32
9 Skiers 32

Bonus 50

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

"W @E TVTTVTTUVTTUTDO

Sunday, January 23, 2022

23.8 PAR:
23.89 PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO WwWhHOUrLOor1O01O1TO1

7.15
6.73
6.19
3.24
1.63
8.07
16.83
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.10
21.36

Time-Oran¢HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

24.67
24.46
23.80
23.58
24.13
24.90
26.62

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

16.92
15.92
12.80
11.75
14.36
18.01
26.16

OO F O

24.53
24.62
24.17
24.01
24.94
24.76
27.06
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

14.84
15.26
13.16
12.41
16.76
15.92
26.69



Wild Mountain Sunday AM - Week 3
PACESETTER:

MARK DUVALL

RICHARD WOGENSEN

Tip N Rip
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
JEREMY RIESGRAF
PAM WOGENSEN
JOHN ALVERSON
DARIN LONG
TIM PIERSON
KIM RIESGRAF
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP
Orange 12.79
Green 11.83

Best HC

40.82
39.81
39.93

12
12
12
12
14

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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G
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Sunday, January 23, 2022

23.8 PAR:
23.89 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0OO0OOOWhroU

7.17
1.18
6.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.10
21.36

Time-Oran¢HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

30.28

29.50

30.27
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

43.51
39.81
43.46

OO R KRR

30.08

30.10

29.89
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

40.82
40.92
39.93



Wild Mountain Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MARK DUVALL
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

ANITA
DOUG
SHANE
DAVID
ANDY
CHARLIE
JOHN
ERIC

MARTA

SCORE

Anita Wax
LAST NAME

LANGHAM
WEBER
SAMPAIR
LAUGEN
POWER
CHAPMAN
SCHOWALTER
YOST

MCCORMACK

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
Orange 12.79
Green 11.83

Best HC

23.41
10.95

4.27
13.98
27.57
17.84
16.67

30
34
34
34
24

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Sunday, January 23, 2022

23.8 PAR:
23.89 PAR:

Points Bonus
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7.58
5.04
4.72
2.01
1.42
1.15
2.32
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.10
21.36

Time-Oran¢HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

26.04 23.41
23.41 10.95
22.00 4.27
24.05 13.98
27.27 29.24
25.31 19.95
24.73 17.20

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 6
GOLD 1
SILVER 0
BRONZE 0
I 0

26.74
23.71
22.35
24.64
27.25
25.17
24,92
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

25.19
11.00

4.63
15.36
27.57
17.84
16.67



Wild Mountain Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER: HCP
MARK DUVALL Orange 12.79
RICHARD WOGENSEN Green 11.83

The Brewskis

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC
STEPHAN BURGESON 10.25
GENE TOMAS 13.16
RYAN JAHNKE 12.13
HEATHER TOMAS 30.52
BOB SCHOWALTER 26.73
SCORE 6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 23
8 Skiers 23
9 Skiers 23

Bonus 27

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

O®TTVTT

Sunday, January 23, 2022

23.8 PAR:
23.89 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO O0OO0OOh~IMOOGLOIO

5.74
2.83
1.86
9.47
7.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.10
21.36

Time-Oran¢HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

23.41
24.04
23.66
27.58
26.74

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

10.95
13.93
12.13
30.71
26.73

OO ONW

23.55
24.17
24.05
27.88
27.12
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

10.25
13.16
12.59
30.52
26.97



Wild Mountain Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MARK DUVALL
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

HEIDI
TIM

BOB
ERICK
KEVIN
RICHARD
JOHN
DALE
DAVE
PETE

SCORE

HCP
Orange 12.79
Green 11.83

Tuckin' Fools

LAST NAME Best HC
BUTLER 11.94
WHALEN 12.31
HEINSCH 6.37
OSWALD 8.33
ANDERSON 10.77
WOGENSEN 11.84
SCHMOOCK 19.52
EVENSEN 20.55
GROVES

SAMPAIR

6 Skiers 30
7 Skiers 35
8 Skiers 39
9 Skiers 39

Bonus 56

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

[@)vlinviinviinciinciinviinv)

Sunday, January 23, 2022

23.8 PAR:
23.89 PAR:

Points Bonus

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
0
0

13.05
9.68
8.62
7.66
5.22
4.15
2.47
5.44
0.00
0.00

21.10
21.36

Time-Oran¢HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

23.62 11.94
23.89 13.22
22.48 6.54
23.63 11.99
23.54 11.56
23.94 13.46
25.53 21.00
25.59 21.28

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 7
GOLD 1
SILVER 0
BRONZE 0
I 0

24.21
23.99
22,72
23.14
23.66
23.89
25.53
25.75
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

13.34
12.31

6.37

8.33
10.77
11.84
19.52
20.55



Wild Mountain Sunday AM - Week 3

PACESETTER:
MARK DUVALL
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

ALEX
ILSA
REBECCA
TEDD
NATINA

WILLEM
JONATHON

SCORE

Orange

HCP
12.79

Green 11.83

More Than Pansies

LAST NAME

JAMES
BASTIAENS
BASTIAENS
JAMES
JAMES

BASTIAENS
JAMES

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

13.27
20.81
39.70
30.01
43.70

18
18
18
18
38

TIME:
TIME:

Medal
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Sunday, January 23, 2022

23.8 PAR:
23.89 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO0 WWhrADhMLDb

6.72
3.18
0.29
15.98
12.29
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.10
21.36

Time-Oran¢HC-Orang Time-Gree HC-Green

23.90
25.49
29.73
27.48
30.32

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.27
20.81
40.90
30.24
43.70

OO MNWO

24.52
26.68
29.84
27.77
31.27
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A

14.79
2491
39.70
30.01
46.40



